
203412C Aberdeen Angus Steak Burgers (Burger Manuf

*203412C*
Pack Size: 24 X 170G                

Details: Made from selected cuts of prime Aberdeen Angus  
minced steak, simply seasoned with sea salt and cracked   
black pepper.                                             

Allergen Information

Contains:                      
Cereal, Sulphur Dioxide, Soya                                                         

Free from:                     
Eggs, Fish, Sesame, Lupin, Milk, Molluscs, Mustard, Nuts, Peanuts, Celery,            
Crustaceans                                                                           

Suitable for:                  
Halal                                                                                 

Handling Information                                       
Directions For Use:            
For Best results Griddle / Char Grill from Frozen, turning occasionally.  Ensure      
Burger is fully cooked, juices run clear and free from Pink Colour.                   
Core temperature should be 80oC for a minimum of 6 seconds.                           

Storage Instructions:          
Keep frozen                                                                           
Store Below -18oC                                                                     

Product Ingredients                                        
Product Ingredients:           
Beef (95%), SOYA Protein Concentrate, Seasoning [Salt, Hydrolysed Vegetable    
Protein, Flavour Enhancer (Monosodium Glutamate), Dextrose, Preservative (Sodium      
MetabiSULPHITE), Flavouring, Antioxidant (Ascorbic Acid)], Salt, Antioxidant (Sodium  
Ascorbate E301), WHEAT Starch                                                  

Nutritional Information                                    
Typical Values per 100g/ml:    
Based on a reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kCal) diet                

Energy:                        
261 kcal / 1083 kJ                                                                    

Fat:                           
21 g                                                                                  

of which saturates:            
9.2 g                                                                                 

Carbohydrates:                 
0.5 g                                                                                 

of which sugars:               
0.5 g                                                                                 

Fibre:                         
No Data                                                                               

Protein:                       
17 g                                                                                  

Salt:                          
0.97 g                                                                                

All product information is correct at time of upload.  Information may change so please
check the packaging before use.



If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging
or speak with our QA Department.


